1 6 4 DESKTOPS
1 611 6 5DESKTOPS
DESKTOPS
1 6 7
DESKTOPS
Inspired surfaces for maximum impact.
From our large premium range of stock desktops
through to an endless bespoke offering, we have
every work surface covered. Intelligent surfaces, bold
textures and elegant woodgrains that add character
and functionality to any working environment.
Get creative.
STOCK DESKTOPS
Guarantee
5 yrs
Material
25mm MFC
Edging
2mm ABS
Weight (size dependent)
6 - 37kg
Compliance
FSC Certified
PRODUCT DETAILS
Our stock range of desktops is manufactured using the highest grade
MFC from the Egger® and Kronospan® décor portfolio.
Lavoro offer 18 inspiring stock décors covering all popular sizes.
Woodgrains, solid colours, innovative textures and Scandinavian style ply
edge profile options make up a comprehensive and unrivalled offering.
5 Year Guarantee Next Day Delivery
FEATURES
Top (size dependant)
Size - (1100 - 2500) x (700 - 1200) x 30mm
Weight - 8 - 42kg
Quantity - 1
Order free desktop décor samples at
PACKAGING SAMPLES
1 6 8 DESKTOPS
SUSTAINABILITY
VIEW ONLINE
Case StudiesImagesWeb page
1 6 9DESKTOPS
RECTANGLE
Stock sizes
800 x 600mm  800600XXX
900 x 600mm 900600XXX
1000 x 600mm 1000600XXX
1200 x 700mm 1200700XXX
1200 x 800mm 1200800XXX
1400 x 700mm 1400700XXX
1400 x 800mm 1400800XXX
1600 x 700mm 1600700XXX
1600 x 800mm 1600800XXX
1800 x 800mm 1800800XXX
XXX = Décor code
D-END
Stock size
2400 x 1000mm D24001000XXX
XXX = Décor code
BARREL
Stock size
2400 x 1000mm B24001000XXX
SQUARE
Stock sizes
700 x 700mm  700700XXX
ROUND
Stock sizes
700 diameter  700DXXX
BLACK BLA
Egger U999
GRAPHITE GRA
Kronospan 0162
GREY  GRY
EGGER U708 ST2
WHITE  WHI
EGGER W980 ST2
WENGE WEN
Egger H1137
ANTHRACITE SHERMAN OAK ASO
EGGER H1346
NATURAL DIJON WALNUT NDW
EGGER H3734
TIMBER TIM
Egger H1487
GREY NEBRASKA OAK GNO
Egger H3332
BEECH BEE
Kronospan D381
OAK OAK
Egger H1334
MAPLE MAP
Kronospan D375
CASCINA PINE CAS
EGGER H1401
CONCRETE CON
EGGER F186
FERRO BRONZE FER
EGGER F302
BLACK PLY EDGE BLA/PE
KRONOSPAN U999
GRAPHITE PLY EDGE GRA/PE
KRONOSPAN 0162
WHITE PLY EDGE WHI/PE
KRONOSPAN K101
STOCK DECOR´
PREMIUM STOCK DESKTOPS
FENIX®
The latest in work surface innovation. Fenix® NTM high-tech laminate is a smart
material with anti-fingerprint and thermal healing of superficial micro-scratches.
Combine this with the aesthetically pleasing soft-touch matt finish and you get
visually comforting desktop with very low light reflectivity.
Built on a 25mm MDF core structure with laser applied ABS edging for a
precision finish.
Available from stock in 3 colours; Bianco Kos, Grigio Antrim and Nero Ingo. Other
colours in the Fenix® range are available to order.
Nero Ingo - Black
600 x 800mm  L/600800FEN-NI
1000 x 600mm L/1000600FEN-NI
1200 x 700mm L/1200700FEN-NI
1200 x 800mm L/1200800FEN-NI
1400 x 700mm L/1400700FEN-NI
1400 x 800mm L/1400800FEN-NI
1600 x 700mm L/1600700FEN-NI
1600 x 800mm L/1600800FEN-NI
1800 x 800mm L/1800800FEN-NI
Grigio Antrim - Grey
600 x 800mm  L/600800FEN-GA
1000 x 600mm L/1000600FEN-GA
1200 x 700mm L/1200700FEN-GA
1200 x 800mm L/1200800FEN-GA
1400 x 700mm L/1400700FEN-GA
1400 x 800mm L/1400800FEN-GA
1600 x 700mm L/1600700FEN-GA
1600 x 800mm L/1600800FEN-GA
1800 x 800mm L/1800800FEN-GA
Bianco Kos - White
600 x 800mm  L/600800FEN-BK
1000 x 600mm L/1000600FEN-BK
1200 x 700mm L/1200700FEN-BK
1200 x 800mm L/1200800FEN-BK
1400 x 700mm L/1400700FEN-BK
1400 x 800mm L/1400800FEN-BK
1600 x 700mm L/1600700FEN-BK
1600 x 800mm L/1600800FEN-BK
1800 x 800mm L/1800800FEN-BK
1 7 0 DESKTOPS
REAL WOOD VENEER
Bringing to you the warmth of real wood. These engineered desktops are finished
in 3 different wood veneers that each bring an authentic tone to your desk.
Finished with matt lacquer for a smooth durable surface.
Available in natural Ash, prime Oak and rich Walnut.
Built on a 25mm MDF core structure with matching real wood edging.
ASH
600 x 800mm  V/600800ASH
1000 x 600mm V/1000600ASH
1200 x 700mm V/1200700ASH
1200 x 800mm V/1200800ASH
1400 x 700mm V/1400700ASH
1400 x 800mm V/1400800ASH
1600 x 700mm V/1600700ASH
1600 x 800mm V/1600800ASH
1800 x 800mm V/1800800ASH
OAK
600 x 800mm  V/600800OAK
1000 x 600mm V/1000600OAK
1200 x 700mm V/1200700OAK
1200 x 800mm V/1200800OAK
1400 x 700mm V/1400700OAK
1400 x 800mm V/1400800OAK
1600 x 700mm V/1600700OAK
1600 x 800mm V/1600800OAK
1800 x 800mm V/1800800OAK
WALNUT
600 x 800mm  V/600800WAL
1000 x 600mm V/1000600WAL
1200 x 700mm V/1200700WAL
1200 x 800mm V/1200800WAL
1400 x 700mm V/1400700WAL
1400 x 800mm V/1400800WAL
1600 x 700mm V/1600700WAL
1600 x 800mm V/1600800WAL
1800 x 800mm V/1800800WAL
1 7 1DESKTOPS
Web page Case StudiesImages
VIEW ONLINE
PREMIUM STOCK DESKTOPS
RECLAIMED SCAFFOLD BOARD
The unique vintage look. Using Reclaimed Scaffold Board planks, these timber tops
are expertly finished to give a truly authentic look. Featuring natural knots with
wear and tear marks, each top is planed and sanded to give a smooth-to-touch
surface with a matt lacquer finish whilst preserving unique features.
Solid 33mm (+/-) thickness with natural finished edges. Inset metal batons on the
underside of the desktop give structural strength to the natural planked wood.
SOLID CHARACTER OAK
For the real wood purist. Solid Oak with huge character featuring natural
knots and full depth of grain variation from multiple planks. Expertly
finished with matt lacquer for a smooth refined touch.
Solid 25mm (+/-) thickness with natural finished edges. Inset metals
batons on underside of desktop give structural strength to the natural
planked wood.
600 x 800mm  S/600800SCA
1000 x 600mm S/1000600SCA
1200 x 700mm S/1200700SCA
1200 x 800mm S/1200800SCA
1400 x 700mm S/1400700SCA
1400 x 800mm S/1400800SCA
1600 x 700mm S/1600700SCA
1600 x 800mm S/1600800SCA
1800 x 800mm S/1800800SCA
600 x 800mm  S/600800OAK
1000 x 600mm S/1000600OAK
1200 x 700mm S/1200700OAK
1200 x 800mm S/1200800OAK
1400 x 700mm S/1400700OAK
1400 x 800mm S/1400800OAK
1600 x 700mm S/1600700OAK
1600 x 800mm S/1600800OAK
1800 x 800mm S/1800800OAK
1 7 2 DESKTOPS
BESPOKE DESKTOPS
We can realise your vision.
With in-house CNC machinery and design technology, we are able to
design and manufacture desktops to suit any application whether led by
function or design.
Our in-house research and design team can work with your needs and
requirements.
Structure & Surfaces
We can work with a vast range of materials to match
your brief including;
 Laminates
 Linoleum
 Ply Core
 Solid Woods
 Engineered Wood Veneers
Custom Formwork
To meet design, safety and practical aspects we can
deliver desktops with custom shape work including;
 Scallops
 Radius Corners
 Chamfered Edges
 Built-down Edges
 Radial Tops
Decors & Finishes
For inspiration on colours and finishes we
recommend you visit the websites of our primary
décor partners.
´
1 7 3DESKTOPS